#blileytakesyoufurther
Bliley Technologies, Inc. • 2545 W. Grandview Blvd, Erie, PA 16506 • 1-814-838-3571 • bliley.com • info@bliley.com
Block DiagramDescription
Bliley Crystal Oscillator are designed
to meet the rigorous demands of QPL
55310. Bliley’s single vertically
integrated factory of Crystal and
Oscillator Engineering allows quick-

✓ Mil-Std-202 Compliant
Avionics Grade Crystal Oscillator
Part Number Configuration
DISCLAIMER: Bliley Technologies, Inc. reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) and or information contained herein without notice. No liability is
assumed as a result of their use or application. No intellectual property rights accompany the sale or delivery of any such product(s) or information.
REV 3.0 2019
Center
Frequency
1MHz to
800MHz
Supply
Voltage
D: 3.3V
E: 5V
BOCT4 – M – B
Frequency vs.
Temperature
A: ±25ppm
B: ±50ppm
C: ±100ppm
Operating
Temperature
B: -20°C to +70ºC
C: -40°C to +85ºC
D: -55°C to +125ºC
Output Type
C: CMOS
D: HCMOS
*Not all combinations of options may be possible
**Other options may be available
Output
Control
N: N/A
E: Enable
T: Tri-state
BOCT4-XXMXX-XXXB – Crystal Oscillator
Bliley Technologies, Inc. • 2545 W. Grandview Blvd, Erie, PA 16506 • 1-814-838-3571 • bliley.com • info@bliley.com